
Unit: Persons

2020 2,529 354 17 38 77 17 7 70 163 37 355 27 8 55 287 2 9 3 21 69 724 189

2021 1,881 234 12 36 71 14 10 46 123 41 287 30 3 38 270 6 12 2 6 70 384 186

2022 2,183 313 9 46 53 9 7 44 131 32 336 22 7 50 358 5 3 3 7 68 342 338

2023 1,855 300 9 28 43 7 3 40 100 30 229 18 5 35 274 4 10 0 6 43 345 326

2024 2,232 264 7 25 43 1 2 33 98 23 212 20 5 38 383 2 5 1 5 37 370 658

2025 Jan.-Mar. 700 65 2 7 17 0 0 9 38 13 72 15 0 14 139 0 4 0 9 9 141 146

Offenses

of

misapprop

riation

Taipei Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice

Number of new inmates by crime

Total

Offenses

against public

safety

End of Year

(Month)

Offenses of

Counterfeiting

Securities

Offenses of

forging

instruments

or seals

Offenses

against

sexual

autonomy

Offenses

against

sexual

morality

Offenses

of

gambling

Offenses

of

homicide

Offenses

of causing

bodily

harm

Offenses

against

personal

liberty

Offenses

of larceny

Offenses

of robbery

Offenses

of snatch

of

property

Against

Narcotic

s Act

Other
Offenses

of fraud

Offenses

of breach

of trust

and usury

Offenses of

blackmailing

or

intimidation

Offenses

of

Receiving

Stolen

Property

Anti-

Corruption

Act

Controlling

Guns,

Ammunition

and Knives

Act

724 

384 

342 

345 

370 

354 

234 

313 

300 

264 

355 

287 

336 

229 

212 

287 

270 

358 

274 

383 

0 200 400 600 800

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Offenses of fraud Offenses of larceny Offenses against public safety Against Narcotics Act

Persons

Taipei Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice

Number of new inmates by crime
Year


