Taipei Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice Number of new inmates by crime

IIn.	; + .	Persons
- un	1 T.:	rersons

																					110. 10	
End of Year (Month)	Total	Offenses against public safety	Offenses of Counterfeiting Securities	Offenses of forging instruments or seals	Offenses against sexual autonomy	Offenses against sexual morality	of gambling	Offenses of homicide	Offenses of causing bodily harm	against	Offenses of larceny	Offenses of robbery	Offenses of snatch of property	Offenses of misapprop riation	Offenses of fraud	of breach of trust	Offenses of blackmailing or intimidation	Receiving	Anti- Corruption Act		Against Narcotic s Act	Other
2020	2,529	354	17	38	77	17	7	70	163	37	355	27	8	55	287	2	9	3	21	69	724	189
2021	1,881	234	12	36	71	14	10	46	123	41	287	30	3	38	270	6	12	2	6	70	384	186
2022	2,183	313	9	46	53	9	7	44	131	32	336	22	7	50	358	5	3	3	7	68	342	338
2023	1,855	300	9	28	43	7	3	40	100	30	229	18	5	35	274	4	10	0	6	43	345	326
2024	2,232	264	7	25	43	1	2	33	98	23	212	20	5	38	383	2	5	1	5	37	370	658
2025 JanMar.	700	65	2	7	17	0	0	9	38	13	72	15	0	14	139	0	4	0	9	9	141	146

